Middle East / India
  Product Numbers Details
194R-2/30FTWH Rope Lifeline
30-ft. length, 1 thimble and 1 carabiner, 5/8-in. nylon
194R-2/50FTWH Rope Lifeline
50-ft. length, 1 thimble and 1 carabiner, 5/8-in. nylon
195R-2/50FTWH Rope Lifeline
50-ft. length, 2 thimbles, 5/8-in. nylon

300L/100FTBL Rope Lifeline
100-ft. length, 5/8-in. dia. polypropylene blend, 1 snap hook and 1 loop
Product Numbers & Ordering Information
Miller Rope Grabs and Vertical
Lifelines
Product Family
Rope Grabs move easily up and down vertical lifelines
providing continuous fall protection. Trailing models offer
complete hands-free operation. In the event of a fall,
Miller rope grabs lock quickly.
Page 1 of 4
© Honeywell International Inc.
300L/25FTBL Rope Lifeline
25-ft. length, 5/8-in. dia. polypropylene blend, 1 snap hook and 1 loop
300L/30FTBL Rope Lifeline
30-ft. length, 5/8-in. dia. polypropylene blend, 1 snap hook and 1 loop
300L/50FTBL Rope Lifeline
50-ft. length, 5/8-in. dia. polypropylene blend, 1 snap hook and 1 loop
300L/75FTBL Rope Lifeline
75-ft. length, 5/8-in. dia. polypropylene blend, 1 snap hook and 1 loop
8172/U MicroLoc Trailing Wire Rope Grab
Stainless steel; for use with 5/16-in. wire rope
8173/U MicroLoc Trailing Rope Grab